

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).833/2005

SHYAM BIHARI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report ))

Date: 29/09/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mohanprasad Meharia, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Shukla, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Kr. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mali Ram Bidsar, Adv.

Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Sudha Pal, Adv.

Mr. Sandeep Singh, adv.

Mr. Shahid Ali Rao, Adv.

Ms. Musharraf Chawdhry, adv.

Mr. Javed Mahmud Rao ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

2 has not so far filed 'No The learned Advocate appearing for respondent no.

objection Certificate' from the erstwhile counsel.

Therefore, list the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(B.SUDHEE

NDRA KUMAR)

R

REGISTRAR

ns